
 
Parent Communication During Online Learning (K-12)     

 

The following guide is to assist parents and carers to understand the best person to contact during Online 
Learning. Email is the preferred method of contact. Please note that staff will do their best to respond in a 
timely manner, but we do ask for your patience.  

LEADERSHIP TEAM 
College Principal Lee MacMaster 

Deputy Principal/Head of Senior School Paul Brooks   
Director of Mission Cathie Clarke   

Director of Studies Riccardo Bombardiere   
Director of Teaching and Learning Louise Millar   

Director of Boarding Max Spencer   
Director of Students Baldino Vetrano   

Director of Administration Barry Graham   
Head of Junior School Joel Weekes   

Assistant Head of Junior School Diana Ivancic                             

 
lmacmaster@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
pbrooks@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
cclarke@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
rbombardiere@stgregs.nsw.edu.au   
lmillar@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
mspencer@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
bvetrano@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
bgraham@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
jweekes@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
divancic@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  

 
     

Student Services – Senior 
• Report absence (i.e. Unable to 

participate in online learning for 
the day) 

• College Nurse 
 

Student Services: Danielle Sherd 
ss@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
School Nurse: Jaime Underwood 
junderwood@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  

 Student Services – Junior 
• Report absence (i.e. Unable to 

participate in online learning for 
the day) 

 

• College Nurse 
 

Student Services:  Jana Stevens 
jsenquiries@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
School Nurse: Jaime Underwood 
junderwood@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
PA to Head of Junior School:  
Daniela Romeo 
dromeo@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 

 College Registrar 
• Updating contact details (current 

emails are essential) 

• Enrolment  

• Boarders’ travel 
 

College Registrar:  Kate Stott 
kstott@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 

     
Finance Office  

• School fees and other fee related 
matters 

   
Finance Manager: Brian Schick 
bschick@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
Accounts Receivable Officer:  
Deanna Pirovano 
accounts@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  

  Foundation  
• Building fund 

• College events 

 
Communication and Community 
Engagement Coordinator:  
Melissa Watts 
mwatts@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
Foundation Officer: Mary Stepien 
mstepien@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
 

 College Counsellor  
 
Counsellor: Renee Orecchio 
rorecchio@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
Counsellor: Tom Greally 
tgreally@stgregs.nsw.edu.au   

     
Careers 

Careers Advisor: Sally Wall 
swall@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  

 Work Placement/TVET & TAFE   
VET Coordinator: Luke Morrissey 
lmorrissey@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 

 Boarding 
Director of Boarding: Max Spencer 
mspencer@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  

     
IT Infrastructure 

ICT Support: 
support@stgregs.nsw.edu.au   

 
Online Learning Help: 
Don Perna: 
dperna@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  

 

 Learning Support 
Learning Enrichment Coordinator: 
Joanne Dash 
jdash@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 

 Parent Support 
Parent Engagement Coordinator:  
Alison Buckley 
abuckley@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
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Email Directory - Senior School (7-12) 
 

The following assists parents and carers to understand the best person to contact in the event of questions 
relating to pastoral, academic, sport and co-curricular concerns. Email is the preferred method of contact 
during online learning. Staff will aim to make an initial response within 48 hours. 
 
 

EMAILING TEACHING STAFF 
 

Parents can find names of subject teachers by accessing students 
timetables in the Sentral Parent Portal  

 
https://sentral.stgregs.nsw.edu.au/portal/login 

(please contact Kate Stott College Registrar for login details) 

 

 
Staff emails are: 

First initial then last name@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
 

Example Lee MacMaster is: 
lmacmaster@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 

Academic Issue 
Academic progress and achievement, Course-specific questions, 

homework, assessments 
 

Subject Teacher 
Initial point of contact 

 

Pastoral Issue 
Student / Family matter, Student health, wellbeing,  

sport or co-curricular  
 

Homeroom Teacher 
Initial point of contact 

KLA COORDINATORS  
Agriculture (T1) Adrian Harrison       aharrison@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Agriculture (T2) Hayley Mahoney  hmohoney@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Careers Sally Wall                                        swall@stgregs.nsw.edu.au   
Computing & LOTE Lydia Khoury         lkhoury@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
English Michelle Gardiner                 mgardiner@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
English Asst. Michelle Arentz    marentz@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
HSIE (History) James Gersbach         jgersbach@stgregs.nsw.edu.au   
HSIE (Geography) Lucia Martin       lmartin@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Industrial Arts Brendan O’Flynn       boflynn@stgregs.nsw.edu.au   
Information & Innovation Don Perna  dperna@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Learning Enrichment Joanne Dash         jdash@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Mathematics Melissa Giles       mgiles@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Mathematics Assist.  Julie Sligar        jsligar@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Music Bernard Malone                   bmalone@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
PDHPE Gregory Bingham                 gbingham@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Religious Education Cathie Clarke      cclarke@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
RE Assist.  Jennifer Farias                        jfarias@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Science David Clarke                     dclarke@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Science Asst. John Dinnen        jdinnen@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Visual Arts Elissa Ferenc                      eferenc@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Work Placement VET/TVET & TAFE Luke Morrissey 
                                                       lmorrissey@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
ACADEMIC COORDINATORS 
Years 7 & 8 Lee Ursino                      lursino@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Years 9 & 10 Loren Keir                           lkeir@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Years 11 & 12 Stephen Bullock            sbullock@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
MARIAN CENTRE   
Librarian Greg Bond                        gbond@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Marian Centre Terezija Quinn       tquinn@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

YEAR COORDINATORS 
Year 7 Luke Wilson                                  lwilson@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Year 8 Mitchell O’Brien                   mobrien@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Year 9 Daniel Goodhew               dgoodhew@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Year 10 Peter Hogan                     phogan@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Year 11 Trudy Sawyer                           tsawyer@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Year 12 Pat Newell                    pnewell@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
COUNSELLORS 
Renee Orecchio                        rorecchio@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Tom Greally                                      tgreally@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
SPORT COORDINATOR 
Jamie Cook                                          jcook@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
OTHER STAFF  
Aboriginal Liaison:  
Julie Robinson                                      jrobinson@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
Debating & Public Speaking:  
Maria Santos                                   msantos@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 

LEADERSHIP TEAM 
College Principal Lee MacMaster lmacmaster@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Deputy Principal Paul Brooks              pbrooks@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Director of Mission Cathie Clarke        cclarke@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Director of Studies Riccardo Bombardiere 
                                                        rbombardiere@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Director of Teaching and Learning Louise Millar                                  
                                                                      lmillar@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Director of Boarding Max Spencer  mspencer@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Director of Students Baldino Vetrano 
                                                                 bvetrano@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Director of Administration Barry Graham 
                                                                 bgraham@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Head of Junior School Joel Weekes   jweekes@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Assistant Head of Junior School Diana Ivancic 
                                                                   divancic@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
 

 

SENIOR SCHOOL – Website:  www.stgregs.nsw.edu.au  enquiries@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
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Email Directory – Junior School (K-6) 
 

The following assists parents and carers to understand the best person to contact in the event of questions 
relating to pastoral, academic, sport and co-curricular concerns. Email is the preferred method of contact 
during online learning. Staff will aim to make an initial response within 48 hours. 
 
 

EMAILING TEACHING STAFF 
 
  
 

 

Staff emails are: 
First initial then last name@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 

 
Example Lee MacMaster is: 

lmacmaster@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 

Online Learning Issue 
 

Classroom Teacher 
Initial point of contact 

 

Pastoral Issue 
Student / Family matter, Student health, wellbeing,  

sport or co-curricular  
 
 

 
CLASSROOOM TEACHERS 
Ashley Mazzo                                           amazzo@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Benjamin Fuser                                         BFuser@stgregs.nsw.edu.au   
Dominic Smith                                          DSmith@stgregs.nsw.edu.au    
Erin Burton                                              EBurton@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Gabrielle Borg                                             GBorg@stgregs.nsw.edu.au    
Jennifer Wheeler                                  JWheeler@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Jodie Hillhouse                                    JHillhouse@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Julianne Ball                                                   JBall@stgregs.nsw.edu.au    
Kaelene Harris                                          KHarris@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Kristy Scott                                         Kristy.Scott@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Laura Fuller                                                LFuller@stgregs.nsw.edu.au     
Louise Limbrey                                      LLimbrey@stgregs.nsw.edu.au     
Paul Bailey                                                 PBailey@stgregs.nsw.edu.au    
Paula Grados                                           PGrados@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Robyn Bowen                                          RBowen@stgregs.nsw.edu.au   
Samantha Imbruglia                          SImbruglia@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Simon Edwards                                    SEdwards@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
COORDINATORS  
K-2 Louise Limbrey                               LLimbrey@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Year 3-6 Jennifer Wheeler                  JWheeler@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
REC Ashley Mazzo                                   amazzo@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
 
LIBRARY 
Rachael Cosentino                            RCosentino@stgregs.nsw.edu.au    
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
COUNSELLORS 
Renee Orecchio                        rorecchio@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Tom Greally                                      tgreally@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
SPORT COORDINATOR 
Darryl Howe                                              DHowe@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
 
OTHER 
Student Services:  Jana Stevens          jstevens@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
School Nurse: Jaime Underwood junderwood@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
PA to Head of Junior School: Daniela Romeo 
                                                                   dromeo@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LEADERSHIP TEAM 
College Principal Lee MacMaster lmacmaster@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Deputy Principal Paul Brooks              pbrooks@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Director of Mission Cathie Clarke        cclarke@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Director of Studies Riccardo Bombardiere 
                                                        rbombardiere@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Director of Teaching and Learning Louise Millar                                  
                                                                      lmillar@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Director of Boarding Max Spencer  mspencer@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Director of Students Baldino Vetrano 
                                                                 bvetrano@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Director of Administration Barry Graham 
                                                                 bgraham@stgregs.nsw.edu.au  
Head of Junior School Joel Weekes   jweekes@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
Assistant Head of Junior School Diana Ivancic 
                                                                   divancic@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
 

 
JUNIOR SCHOOL – Website:  www.stgregs.nsw.edu.au/primary        jsenquiries@stgregs.nsw.edu.au 
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